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JAN CHETANA BAL KALYAN SAMITI DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES

REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE

INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT,

1958

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.
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Name

Ashok Kumar Sharma

Deepankar Sharma

Hari Narayan

Kishon Lal Sharma

Knshan Gopal Sharma

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER
MEMBER

TREASURER

Signature

Digitally signed by Bh
Palawat

Designation :
Date: 2022.03.

Location: Sikar

DOB

10/0711981

051211983

01/01/1953

12/07/1958

27/01/1983
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Name

Manju Sharma

Matadin

Priyanka Lata

Rajkumar Jalan

Rohitashwa Lata

Sharda Agarwal

Shwiti Jalan

Sunil Kumar
Agarwal

VIVEK JALAN

Yashvi Jalan

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Post Address

SECRETARY

MEMER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

VICE CHAIRMAN

CHAIRMAN/PRESIDEN
T

MEMBER

Signature

Digitally signed by Bh
Palawat
Designation ! R
Date: 2022.03. 3:42 IST
Reason: Approve
Location: Sikar

DoB

16/08/1972

02/05/1968

29/09/1994

31/10/1870

10/11/1984

29/10/1966

23/11/1995

12/09/11967

24/121974

20/09/1997



